10061913-101CLF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 10061913-101CLF-DG
Manufacturer Amphenol ICC (FCI)
Manufacturer Product Number 10061913-101CLF
Description CONN PCI EXP FMALE 64POS 0.039
Detailed Description 64 Position Female Connector PCI Express™ Gold 0
.039" (1.00mm) Black
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model 10061913-101CLF is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
10061913-101CLF Amphenol ICC (FCI)
Series:
-
Card Type:
PCI Express™
Number of Positions/Bay/Row:
11; 21
Card Thickness:
0.062" (1.57mm)
Pitch:
0.039" (1.00mm)
Features:
Board Guide, Locking Ramp, Pick and Place, Solder Retention
Termination:
Solder
Contact Finish:
Gold
Contact Type:
Cantilever
Flange Feature:
-
Material - Insulation:
Polyamide (PA), Nylon, Glass Filled
Product Status:
Active
Gender:
Female
Number of Positions:
64
Number of Rows:
2
Read Out:
Dual
Mounting Type:
Surface Mount
Contact Material:
Copper Alloy
Contact Finish Thickness:
30.0µin (0.76µm)
Color:
Black
Operating Temperature:
-55°C ~ 85°C
Base Product Number:
10061913
Environmental & Export classification
RoHS Status:
ROHS3 Compliant
REACH Status:
REACH Unaffected
HTSUS:
8536.69.4040
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
EAR99
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935